poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 026 -
Summer 2016

Division 026 - Jiyukukan

Black Tier

Name
Satoshi Sone

Yuichi Ohno
Akio Kobayashi
Naoyoshi Chiba
Takumi Kasama
Hiroaki Yoshino
Ryo Ajima
Yohei Ito

Kazuhiro Koguma

White Tier

Name
Shuichiro Nakano

Sumito Yamagata
Ryohei Yuzawa
Yuta Fujii

Ayaka Kitajima
Tetsushi Hanawa
Takayuki Shiratori

Yuko Murakami

Green Tier

Name
Ayana Shirakata

Yoshihiro Watanabe
Hiroomi Fukumoto
Yoshihisa Ono
Yukiko Muteki
Megumi Yamamoto
Takahiro Miyagawa
Satoshi Mori
Masaru Kusakabe
Yoshiko Sasaki
Akito Yamagishi
Shunji Ide

Isamu Shimizu
Kisa Takada

Naoto Taga
Masazumi Tadano

Haruaki Taguchi
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00239

05698
05413
07412
05589
06164
05590
06160
02022

Member #
06333

02778
06162
05798
04033
00582
05799
06332
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07205

06165
04177
07820
04276
07463
06325
02958
06329
04765
06930
07203
06167
07538
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06161
05795
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Eri Uchida

Mio Sugaya
Hiroshi Araoka
Reiji Furusaki
Makoto Nishimura
Toru Takahashi
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